
6388 GRANT Street, Burnaby North, British Columbia, V5B 2K6, Canada MLS®# V898321

Hugh McNeill Macdonald Realty

Phone: 604-437-1123 201-5501 Kingsway

Mobile: 604-725-4844 Burnaby, BC

Fax: V5H 2G3

Email: hmcneill@telus.net

Office: 604-437-1123

Toll-
free:

1-800-655-4553

Property 
Value

$938,000

Type House

Style
Rancher/Bungalow 
w/Bsmt.

Basement Full

Year Built 1960

Taxes 4439

Living Area 2,472 sq.ft.

Lot 
Frontage

70 ft

Lot Depth 122 ft

Lot Size 
Area

8,540 sq.ft.

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 1 full & 1 half

Description

Extremely well cared for family home. Large living room with gleaming hardwood floors on the main floor w/wood burning fireplace. Great recroom down with 
wine cellar & gas fireplace. Upstairs all the windows replaced with double vinyl, (some replaced down also), 4 yr old roof. Big 20 by 18 foot deck on the back to 
enjoy the sun on. Huge 70 x 122 Duplex zoned lot in prime Parkcrest area. Live in, updated or hold for future development.
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